
A
R

R
A

W
e
a
t
h
e
r
i
z
a
t
i
o
n

C
o

n
t
r
a
c
t
o

r
s

-
F

e
b
r
u

a
r
y

1
4
,

2
0
1
1

#
of

Jo
b
s

V
al

ue
of

jo
bs

°f
of

to
ta

l
of

Jo
b
s

#
of

Jo
b

s
A

m
tP

ai
d
fo

r
A

ve
co

st
lj

ob
%

of
Jo

b
s

as
si

g
n
ed

as
si

g
n
ed

bu
t

T
o
ta

lJ
o
b
s

Jo
b

s
A

bo
ve

or
T

ot
al

V
al

ue
of

A
ll

%
of

D
ol

la
rs

C
om

pl
et

ed
co

m
pl

et
ed

co
m

p
le

te
d

co
m

p
le

te
d

bu
t

no
t

no
t

A
ss

ig
ne

d
to

as
si

g
n
ed

to
B

el
ow

A
ve

Jo
b
s

A
ss

ig
ne

d
to

A
ll

oc
at

ed
to

C
o

n
tr

ac
to

r
an

d
P

ai
d

jo
b

s
an

d
pa

id
an

d
pa

id
—

pa
id

C
om

pl
et

ed
lP

ai
d

C
on

tr
ac

to
r

co
n

tr
ac

to
rs

(1
69

)
C

on
tr

ac
to

r
C

on
tr

ac
to

r
lP

T
E

C
H

49
$‘

1
4
4
9
f3

fl
fl

$
2
,9

5
8

22
8%

—
97

$3
31

,5
88

30
14

6
13

%
(3

1)
$

47
6

54
1

00
13

°’o

c
h

m
te

M
_
h
an

ic
j

13
1

4
6
0
e
4
O

3
5

1
3

4
7

22
%

69
$2

37
,8

72
92

20
0

18
%

7
$

69
8,

13
6.

92
19

%

G
oG

re
en

80
$

2
1

3
1

0
4

0
0

$
2,

66
3.

80
14

%
—

86
$2

97
56

0.
66

16
6

15
%

(1
1)

$
51

06
64

.6
6

14
%

T
h

‘o
q
-

i
o

nf
l’

t
3

0
9

11
23

%
—

89
$

3
3

5
8

5
8

6
2

22
4

20
%

5
3

$8
33

92
68

2
22

%

V
al

de
z
t

90
$

27
87

91
00

$
30

97
.6

6
15

%
—

96
$3

33
,5

09
.1

0
18

6
17

%
(1

2)
$

61
23

00
.1

0
16

%

A
M

’2
10

1
P

32
L

35
4

ii
J

$
3

,2
1

03
17

%
85

$2
84

45
52

4
86

1
%

4
P

61
28

03
24

1
6

58
6

$
1.

92
3.

53
6.

00
$

3,
28

2.
48

10
0%

—
52

2
$1

.8
20

.8
42

.5
4

1.
10

8
10

0%
$

3.
74

4.
37

8.
54

‘2
2

H
ea

t
pu

m
p

ijn
its

rs
si

qn
ed

to
M

cC
ul

lo
ug

h
on

A
ug

3,
20

10
va

lu
ed

at
$9

6K
ba

se
d

on
ab

ilr
tw

to
pe

rfo
rm

sc
op

e
of

w
or

k
at

co
nt

ra
ct

pr
ic

e
22

H
ea

t
pu

m
p

un
rtc

as
si

gn
ed

to
V

al
de

s
fro

m
M

cC
ul

lo
ug

h
ba

se
d

on
ab

ili
ty

to
pe

rfo
rm

sc
op

e
of

w
or

k
an

d
co

nt
ra

ct
pr

ic
e.



WAP - Update

518 Units Reported to TDHCA
September TDHCA Report

GoaI — 55 / Actual - 61

October TDHCA Report
>Goal— 100/Actual- 105

November TDHCA Report
Goal — 80 / Actual - 91

December TDHCA Report
rGoal 80 / Actual - 84

January TDHCA Report
,-GoaI — 90 / Actual - 111

WAP - Update

> Application Received to Date
>1331

Assessments (Test-In, to Date
> 1310 NEAT Audits Assigned

Weatherizatioii Work/Jobs
> 11 08 Weatherization Jobs Assigned

> Final Inspections (Test-Out,) to Date
>730 Weatherization Jobs Assigned for Test-Out

Februar 2011 Meeting


